For product inquiries: sales@xerafy.com www.xerafy.com Version: 02.02.15
Functional Specifications
RF air protocol EPC Class 1 Gen 2; ISO18000-6C
Operating frequency UHF 902-928 MHz (US); 866-868 MHz (EU)
IC type Alien Higgs-3
Memory configuration 96-bit EPC ; 512-bit user memory; 64-bit TID
Functionality Read / write
Memory – expected read / write cycles 100,000 cycles at 77°F (25°C)

IP classification IP69K
For product inquiries: sales@xerafy.com www.xerafy.com Version: 02.02.15
Order information
X1114-US141-H3 Autoclavable Roswell w/ Bracket US
X1114-EU141-H3 Autoclavable Roswell w/ Bracket EU
X1114-US140-H3 Autoclavable Roswell w/o Bracket US
X1114-EU140-H3 Autoclavable Roswell w/o Bracket EU
Dimensions / tolerance (mm) 48 x 28 x 13.5 (+/- 0.5)
Dimensions / tolerance (in) 1.89 x 1.10 x 0.53 (+/- 0.02)
Weight / tolerance 1.55 oz / 44 g (+/- 10%)
Dimensions w/o bracket / tolerance (mm) ø 28 x 11 (+/- 0.5)